
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 154.6 250.0 10

2 Dustin Dorr Pleasant Ridge 156.0 250.0 8

3 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 155.6 230.0 6

4 Derrick Stone Horton 155.5 225.0 4

5 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon High School 151.4 220.0 2

6 Jovan Cay Washburn Rural 149.5 205.0 1

7 Jon Chen Manhattan High School 152.0 195.0 0

8 DAVID SCHARFF Tonganoxie 155.6 180.0 0

9 Derek Kyser Washburn Rural 153.0 175.0 0

10 Connor Smith Basehor-Linwood 152.8 165.0 0

11 Colban Laffery Clay Center 153.4 165.0 0

12 HEATH MARTIN Tonganoxie 149.5 160.0 0

13 KYLE FAIN Tonganoxie 152.0 160.0 0

14 Travis Burton Chapman High School 155.0 140.0 0

15 Joe Schemm Indians 154.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 154.6 375.0 10

2 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 155.6 340.0 8

3 Jovan Cay Washburn Rural 149.5 315.0 6

4 Joe Schemm Indians 154.0 315.0 4

5 Dustin Dorr Pleasant Ridge 156.0 300.0 2

6 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon High School 151.4 280.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 DAVID SCHARFF Tonganoxie 155.6 280.0 0

8 Jon Chen Manhattan High School 152.0 275.0 0

9 KYLE FAIN Tonganoxie 152.0 275.0 0

10 Colban Laffery Clay Center 153.4 275.0 0

11 Connor Smith Basehor-Linwood 152.8 240.0 0

12 Derek Kyser Washburn Rural 153.0 235.0 0

13 Derrick Stone Horton 155.5 235.0 0

14 HEATH MARTIN Tonganoxie 149.5 215.0 0

15 Travis Burton Chapman High School 155.0 205.0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Derrick Stone Horton 155.5 275.0 10

2 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 155.6 275.0 8

3 Dustin Dorr Pleasant Ridge 156.0 255.0 6

4 Jovan Cay Washburn Rural 149.5 235.0 4

5 Joe Schemm Indians 154.0 235.0 2

6 Jon Chen Manhattan High School 152.0 225.0 1

7 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 154.6 225.0 0

8 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon High School 151.4 220.0 0

9 Connor Smith Basehor-Linwood 152.8 205.0 0

10 Colban Laffery Clay Center 153.4 205.0 0

11 KYLE FAIN Tonganoxie 152.0 195.0 0

12 HEATH MARTIN Tonganoxie 149.5 185.0 0

13 Derek Kyser Washburn Rural 153.0 175.0 0

14 DAVID SCHARFF Tonganoxie 155.6 175.0 0

15 Travis Burton Chapman High School 155.0 155.0 0



Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 154.6 850.0 10

2 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 155.6 845.0 8

3 Dustin Dorr Pleasant Ridge 156.0 805.0 6

4 Jovan Cay Washburn Rural 149.5 755.0 4

5 Derrick Stone Horton 155.5 735.0 2

6 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon High School 151.4 720.0 1

7 Jon Chen Manhattan High School 152.0 695.0 0

8 Colban Laffery Clay Center 153.4 645.0 0

9 DAVID SCHARFF Tonganoxie 155.6 635.0 0

10 KYLE FAIN Tonganoxie 152.0 630.0 0

11 Connor Smith Basehor-Linwood 152.8 610.0 0

12 Derek Kyser Washburn Rural 153.0 585.0 0

13 HEATH MARTIN Tonganoxie 149.5 560.0 0

14 Joe Schemm Indians 154.0 550.0 0

15 Travis Burton Chapman High School 155.0 500.0 0


